
2019 CNC Regional Championships

First Name Last Name Home Club Event Group Partner
Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Emma Eggimann Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Makayla Forrest Terrace SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Izzie Naphtali Prince George FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Dreah Portelance Other (specify below) Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Addison Stone Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp1
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Abigail Campbell-StewartNechako FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Emma Child Northern BC Centre for Skating Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Jessie Drover Northern BC Centre for Skating Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Maia Guerriero Terrace SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Angeline Henry Terrace SC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Emily Holland Smithers FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Paige Mcewen Houston FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Alexa McTavish Quesnel FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Shaye Peebles Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Jillian Stone Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp2
Bethanie Child Northern BC Centre for Skating Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Hannah Jones Northern BC Centre for Skating Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Camilla Kiland Northern BC Centre for Skating Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Petra Martens Smithers FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Kyla Mcavany Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Emma Mccarville Northern BC Centre for Skating Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Haley Patterson Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Matteya Portelance Other (specify below) Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John Bronze Interpretive M&W Gp3

Makayla Forrest Terrace SC Couples Bronze Interpretive  Maia Guerriero
kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC Couples Bronze Interpretive  Aaliyah Beeton
Paige Mcewen Houston FSC Couples Bronze Interpretive  Hailey Kettle
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC Couples Gold Interpretive  Maya Lecuyer
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC Couples Gold Interpretive  Ava Galante
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC Couples Gold Interpretive  Brooklynn Bodo
Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC Couples Introductory Interpretive  Izzie Napthali
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC Couples Introductory Interpretive  Samantha Love
Madilyn Keough Prince George FSC Couples Introductory Interpretive  Starlene Robinson
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC Couples Introductory Interpretive  Kolbie Doodson
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC Couples Introductory Interpretive  Isabelle Lacharite
Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC Couples Introductory Interpretive  Avery Johansen
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC Couples Introductory Interpretive  Kasandra Luckey

Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC Gold Interpretive M&W
Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive M&W
Jessie Grant Other (specify below) Gold Interpretive M&W
Justin Hampole Northern BC Centre for Skating Gold Interpretive M&W
Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC Gold Interpretive M&W
Alice Lanzoni Other (specify below) Gold Interpretive M&W
Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC Gold Interpretive M&W
Emma Stevens Fort St John Gold Interpretive M&W
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC Gold Interpretive M&W

Jessie Grant Other (specify below) Gold Women 
Danika Hommy Mile Zero FSC Gold Women 

Tinsley Cowell Other (specify below) Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
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Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Kassia Pajor Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Madyn Peebles Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Madilyn Thorne Other (specify below) Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Keira Bells Northern BC Centre for Skating Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Everleis Gregoire Other (specify below) Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Avery Johansen Prince George FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Emily Larmour Terrace SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
kally mackenzie Terrace SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Claire Thomas Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Naomi Batten Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Emily Brain Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Nora Demoulin Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Peyton Elliott Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Hannah Hoffman Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Samantha Love Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
KAYDENCE Kaszas Houston FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Presley LHeureux Quesnel FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Cassidy Melo Terrace SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Jordyn Brent Houston FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Barb Heine Northern BC Centre for Skating Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Rebecca Huxtable Smithers FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Jersey Lheureux Quesnel FSC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Madeline Perret Fort St John Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Faith Ritchot Williams Lake SC Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5

Mitchell Dunn Quesnel FSC Juvenile Men

Alex Callaway Northern BC Centre for Skating Juvenile Women
Makenzie Domhof Northern BC Centre for Skating Juvenile Women
Jessie Harder Northern BC Centre for Skating Juvenile Women
Alice Lanzoni Other (specify below) Juvenile Women
Kailey Logan Northern BC Centre for Skating Juvenile Women
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC Juvenile Women
Sophie Stevens Fort St John Juvenile Women

Reese Johnson Northern BC Centre for Skating Novice Men

Jaylynn Davidson Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Madilyn Keough Prince George FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Genevieve McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp1
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Connie Bruns Houston FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Jocelyn McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Alex Srochenski Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
iliana van den Berg Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp2
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Addison Creelman Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Hudson Medeiros Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Bentley Pineau Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Starlene Robinson Prince George FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
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Olivia White Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp3
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Bryson Cowell Other (specify below) Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Sarah Lo Smithers FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Asha Schokking Northern BC Centre for Skating Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Ava Schokking Schokking Northern BC Centre for Skating Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp4
Moe Hopkins Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Hannah Peterson Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Isabel Rausse Mile Zero FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Anika Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp5
Jayden Cote Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp6
Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp6
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp6
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp6
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp6
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp6
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC Pre-Introductory Interpretive M&W Gp6

Makayla Forrest Terrace SC Pre-Juvenile Women

Ally Norum Northern BC Centre for Skating Pre-Novice Women

Kamryn Backer Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Taylor Backer Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Brinley Beckman Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Sawyer Doherty Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Mila McMillan Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Claire Volk Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp1
Hailey Cameron Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Jaylynn Davidson Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Beth MacPherson Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Sorcha McMillan Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Savanah Michell Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Kara O'Gorman Terrace SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Max Pettersen Northern BC Centre for Skating Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Grace White Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp2
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Zion Girard Terrace SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Katie Lo Smithers FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Genevieve McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Jocelyn McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Kaylee Pilkington Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Nevaeh Powell Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Nyanna Wright-Ofner Northern BC Centre for Skating Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp3
Isabelle Cameron Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4
Addison Creelman Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4
Hudson Medeiros Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4
Kai Pettersen Northern BC Centre for Skating Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4
Alex Srochenski Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4
iliana van den Berg Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 1 M&W Gp4

Kendall Fleming Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp1
Ella Forrest Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp1
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp1
Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp1
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp1
Kenzie Schultz Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp1
Kolby Schultz Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp1
Maylie Backer Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp2
Marcus Comer Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp2
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Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp2
Katarina Olmstead Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp2
Bentley Pineau Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp2
Layla Samis Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp2
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp2
Savannah Boudreau Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp3
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp3
Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp3
Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp3
Hannah Peterson Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp3
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp3
Anika Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp3
Alysha Buchi Other (specify below) Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp4
Moe Hopkins Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp4
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp4
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp4
Taya Olmstead Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp4
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp4
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 2 M&W Gp4

Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp1
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp1
Avery Bowden Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp1
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp1
Emily Larmour Terrace SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp1
kally mackenzie Terrace SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp1
Kassia Pajor Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp1
Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Peyton Elliott Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Claire Thomas Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Olivia White Snow Valley SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp2
Naomi Batten Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3
Emily Brain Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3
Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3
Cassidy Melo Terrace SC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3
Madeline Perret Fort St John Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3
Isabel Rausse Mile Zero FSC Quad Threat STAR 3 M&W Gp3

Savannah Boudreau Snow Valley SC Showcase 1
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC Showcase 1
Zion Girard Terrace SC Showcase 1
Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC Showcase 1
Savanah Michell Snow Valley SC Showcase 1
Kara O'Gorman Terrace SC Showcase 1
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC Showcase 1
Finley Bahr Nechako FSC Showcase 2
Violet Freeman-IdemilihPrince George FSC Showcase 2
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC Showcase 2
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC Showcase 2
Lauren Stewart Nechako FSC Showcase 2
Natalia Bjornson Nechako FSC Showcase 3
Annaliese Hunter-Owega Quesnel FSC Showcase 3
Destiny Fjellner Nechako FSC Showcase 4
Hannah Hoffman Smithers FSC Showcase 4

Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Grace Dunn Quesnel FSC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Haddassah Hoffman Smithers FSC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Rena Mcleod Other (specify below) Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Myah Milner Northern BC Centre for Skating Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
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Emma Penner Williams Lake SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Reagan West Williams Lake SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp1
Halle Classen Terrace SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Ava Galante Snow Valley SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Annaliese Hunter-Owega Quesnel FSC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Camryn Monsen Terrace SC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2
Sophie Stevens Fort St John Silver Interpretive M&W Gp2

Marcus Comer Fort St John STAR 1 Men 
Hudson Medeiros Snow Valley SC STAR 1 Men 
Max Pettersen Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 1 Men 
Kai Pettersen Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 1 Men 
Taylor Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 1 Women Gp1
Tori Coulthard Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 1 Women Gp1
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC STAR 1 Women Gp1
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC STAR 1 Women Gp1
Vania Morales Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 1 Women Gp1
Hailey Cameron Quesnel FSC STAR 1 Women Gp2
Kaelin Mackinnon Williams Lake SC STAR 1 Women Gp2
Beth MacPherson Peace Passage SC STAR 1 Women Gp2
Sorcha McMillan Quesnel FSC STAR 1 Women Gp2
Kara O'Gorman Terrace SC STAR 1 Women Gp2
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC STAR 1 Women Gp3
Savanah Michell Snow Valley SC STAR 1 Women Gp3
Kenzie Schultz Fort St John STAR 1 Women Gp3
Hannah Warren Prince George FSC STAR 1 Women Gp3
Nyanna Wright-Ofner Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 1 Women Gp3
Ella Forrest Fort St John STAR 1 Women Gp4
Zion Girard Terrace SC STAR 1 Women Gp4
Katie Lo Smithers FSC STAR 1 Women Gp4
Kaylee Pilkington Quesnel FSC STAR 1 Women Gp4
iliana van den Berg Mackenzie FSC STAR 1 Women Gp4
Isabelle Cameron Quesnel FSC STAR 1 Women Gp5
Ashley Funke Other (specify below) STAR 1 Women Gp5
Emma Johnson Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 1 Women Gp5
Tayler Kelsey Other (specify below) STAR 1 Women Gp5
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC STAR 1 Women Gp5

Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC STAR 10 Women 
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC STAR 10 Women 
Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC STAR 10 Women 
Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 10 Women 
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance M&W

Brooklyn Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Violet Hayner Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Mariah Rombough SiebenPrince George FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp1
Kinsley Beal Nechako FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Connie Bruns Houston FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Danika Cherry Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Violet Freeman-IdemilihPrince George FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Molly Leung Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Isaac Wamsteeker Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Abbigale White Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp2
Finley Bahr Nechako FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
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Madison Baker Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
Cassy Clark-Chretien NBCCS STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
Sarah Lo Smithers FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
Aftyn Mckee Nechako FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
Desiree Rebinsky Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
Charity Schumann Nechako FSC STAR 2 Elements M&W Gp3
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Men 
Isaac Wamsteeker Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 2 Men 
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp1
Violet Hayner Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp1
Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC STAR 2 Women Gp1
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Women Gp1
Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp1
Mariah Rombough SiebenPrince George FSC STAR 2 Women Gp1
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp1
Brooklyn Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp2
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 2 Women Gp2
Kinsley Beal Nechako FSC STAR 2 Women Gp2
Danika Cherry Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp2
Kendall Fleming Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp2
Violet Freeman-IdemilihPrince George FSC STAR 2 Women Gp2
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC STAR 2 Women Gp2
Sequin Anderson Prince George FSC STAR 2 Women Gp3
Maylie Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp3
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC STAR 2 Women Gp3
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp3
Kolby Schultz Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp3
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Women Gp3
Abbigale White Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp3
Connie Bruns Houston FSC STAR 2 Women Gp4
Molly Leung Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp4
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC STAR 2 Women Gp4
Katarina Olmstead Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp4
Bentley Pineau Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp4
Layla Samis Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp4
Charity Schumann Nechako FSC STAR 2 Women Gp4
Finley Bahr Nechako FSC STAR 2 Women Gp5
Madison Baker Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Women Gp5
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp5
Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC STAR 2 Women Gp5
Sarah Lo Smithers FSC STAR 2 Women Gp5
Aftyn Mckee Nechako FSC STAR 2 Women Gp5
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC STAR 2 Women Gp5
Cassy Clark-Chretien NBCCS STAR 2 Women Gp6
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp6
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 2 Women Gp6
Esther McIntyre Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp6
Hannah Peterson Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp6
Desiree Rebinsky Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 2 Women Gp6
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp6
Savannah Boudreau Snow Valley SC STAR 2 Women Gp7
Moe Hopkins Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp7
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp7
Taya Olmstead Fort St John STAR 2 Women Gp7
Vanessa Shearer Other (specify below) STAR 2 Women Gp7
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp7
Anika Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Women Gp7
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC STAR 2 Women Gp7

Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp1
Savannah Boudreau Snow Valley SC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp1
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp1
Harlow MacTavish Little Giant FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp1
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp1
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp2
Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp2
Emily Larmour Terrace SC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp2
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp2
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Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance M&W Gp2

Sarah Aka Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Dyllan Beal Nechako FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Avery Bowden Quesnel FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Nora Demoulin Fort St John STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Madilyn Keough Prince George FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Sydney Mason Williams Lake SC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp1
Natalia Bjornson Nechako FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Tessa Child Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Hannah Lewis Quesnel FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Samantha Love Smithers FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Asha Schokking Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Ava Schokking Schokking Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Lauren Stewart Nechako FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp2
Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Destiny Fjellner Nechako FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Adison Grady Nechako FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
KAYDENCE Kaszas Houston FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Vanessa Shearer Other (specify below) STAR 3 Elements M&W Gp3
Tinsley Cowell Other (specify below) STAR 3 Women Gp1
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 3 Women Gp1
Madilyn Keough Prince George FSC STAR 3 Women Gp1
Sydney Mason Williams Lake SC STAR 3 Women Gp1
Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC STAR 3 Women Gp1
Kassia Pajor Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp1
Madilyn Thorne Other (specify below) STAR 3 Women Gp1
Sarah Aka Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Women Gp2
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC STAR 3 Women Gp2
Avery Bowden Quesnel FSC STAR 3 Women Gp2
Everleis Gregoire Other (specify below) STAR 3 Women Gp2
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp2
Avery Johansen Prince George FSC STAR 3 Women Gp2
Emily Larmour Terrace SC STAR 3 Women Gp2
Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC STAR 3 Women Gp3
Dyllan Beal Nechako FSC STAR 3 Women Gp3
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC STAR 3 Women Gp3
Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake SC STAR 3 Women Gp3
Nora Demoulin Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp3
kally mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 3 Women Gp3
Starlene Robinson Prince George FSC STAR 3 Women Gp3
Olivia White Snow Valley SC STAR 3 Women Gp3
Peyton Elliott Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp4
Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel FSC STAR 3 Women Gp4
Hannah Lewis Quesnel FSC STAR 3 Women Gp4
Samantha Love Smithers FSC STAR 3 Women Gp4
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC STAR 3 Women Gp4
Asha Schokking Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Women Gp4
Ava Schokking Schokking Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Women Gp4
Lauren Stewart Nechako FSC STAR 3 Women Gp4
Naomi Batten Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp5
Natalia Bjornson Nechako FSC STAR 3 Women Gp5
Emily Brain Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp5
Tessa Child Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 3 Women Gp5
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC STAR 3 Women Gp5
Adison Grady Nechako FSC STAR 3 Women Gp5
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC STAR 3 Women Gp5
Claire Thomas Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp5
Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC STAR 3 Women Gp6
Destiny Fjellner Nechako FSC STAR 3 Women Gp6
Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC STAR 3 Women Gp6
KAYDENCE Kaszas Houston FSC STAR 3 Women Gp6
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Ella Kruus Williams Lake SC STAR 3 Women Gp6
Cassidy Melo Terrace SC STAR 3 Women Gp6
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Women Gp6
Madeline Perret Fort St John STAR 3 Women Gp6
Jayden Cote Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Women Gp7
Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Women Gp7
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 Women Gp7
Miranda Huxtable Smithers FSC STAR 3 Women Gp7
Rebecca Huxtable Smithers FSC STAR 3 Women Gp7
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC STAR 3 Women Gp7
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC STAR 3 Women Gp7
Isabel Rausse Mile Zero FSC STAR 3 Women Gp7

Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Jordyn Brent Houston FSC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Hannah Hoffman Smithers FSC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Ayva Lewis Nechako FSC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Petra Martens Smithers FSC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Halle Matlock Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Madyn Peebles Fort St John STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Eileen Reay Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp1
Keira Bells Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Barb Heine Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Kyla Mcavany Fort St John STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Calum McKay-Stratton Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Izzie Naphtali Prince George FSC STAR 4 Elements M&W Gp2
Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC STAR 4 Men
Calum McKay-Stratton Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Men
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Jordyn Brent Houston FSC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Abigail Campbell-StewartNechako FSC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Barb Heine Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Women 13&O
HAILEY KETTLE Houston FSC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Jersey Lheureux Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Petra Martens Smithers FSC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Kyla Mcavany Fort St John STAR 4 Women 13&O
Paige Mcewen Houston FSC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Matteya Portelance Other (specify below) STAR 4 Women 13&O
Faith Ritchot Williams Lake SC STAR 4 Women 13&O
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Women U10
Madyn Peebles Fort St John STAR 4 Women U10
Dreah Portelance Other (specify below) STAR 4 Women U10
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 Women U10
Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp1
Hannah Hoffman Smithers FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp1
Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp1
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp1
kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp1
Jaylen Pederson Nechako FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp1
Eileen Reay Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Women U13 Gp1
Keira Bells Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Ayva Lewis Nechako FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Presley LHeureux Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Halle Matlock Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Izzie Naphtali Prince George FSC STAR 4 Women U13 Gp2
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance M&W
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance M&W
kally mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance M&W

Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
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Makayla Forrest Terrace SC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Maia Guerriero Terrace SC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Emily Holland Smithers FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Baillie Jackson Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC STAR 5 Elements M&W
HAILEY KETTLE Houston FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Madisyn Lheureux Mackenzie FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Paige Mcewen Houston FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Alexa McTavish Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Elements M&W
Colbie Norn Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 5 Elements M&W
Shaye Peebles Fort St John STAR 5 Elements M&W
Emma Child Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 5 Women 13&O
Bethanie Child Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 5 Women 13&O
Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Natalia Glan Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 5 Women 13&O
Maia Guerriero Terrace SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Emily Holland Smithers FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Baillie Jackson Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Ryanne Jones Williams Lake SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Hannah Jones Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 5 Women 13&O
madisyn Lheureux Mackenzie FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Alexa McTavish Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Haley Patterson Fort St John STAR 5 Women 13&O
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John STAR 5 Women 13&O
Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC STAR 5 Women U10
Colbie Norn Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 5 Women U10
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 Women U10
Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women U13
Emma Eggimann Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13
Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women U13
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC STAR 5 Women U13
Shaye Peebles Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13
Addison Stone Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13
Jillian Stone Fort St John STAR 5 Women U13

Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Halle Classen Terrace SC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Ava Galante Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John STAR 6 Elements M&W
Haddassah Hoffman Smithers FSC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Haley Patterson Fort St John STAR 6 Elements M&W
Emma Penner Williams Lake SC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John STAR 6 Elements M&W
Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Addison Stone Fort St John STAR 6 Elements M&W
Jillian Stone Fort St John STAR 6 Elements M&W
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC STAR 6 Elements M&W
Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Women 
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Women 
Brooklynn Bodo Little Giant FSC STAR 6 Women 
Halle Classen Terrace SC STAR 6 Women 
Jessie Drover Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 6 Women 
Ava Galante Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Women 
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John STAR 6 Women 
Haddassah Hoffman Smithers FSC STAR 6 Women 
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Women 
Emma Mccarville Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 6 Women 
Rena Mcleod Other (specify below) STAR 6 Women 
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Camryn Monsen Terrace SC STAR 6 Women 
Emma Penner Williams Lake SC STAR 6 Women 
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Women 
Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC STAR 6 Women 
Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC STAR 6 Women 
Ella Wedel Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 6 Women 
Reagan West Williams Lake SC STAR 6 Women 
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC STAR 6/7 Solo Dance M&W
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC STAR 6/7 Solo Dance M&W
Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 6/7 Solo Dance M&W
Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 6/7 Solo Dance M&W
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC STAR 6/7 Solo Dance M&W

Alex Callaway Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 7 Women 
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Women 
Emma Eggimann Fort St John STAR 7 Women 
Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Women 
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Women 
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John STAR 7 Women 
Jessie Harder Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 7 Women 
Nataya Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Women 
Kailey Logan Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 7 Women 
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC STAR 7 Women 
Camryn Monsen Terrace SC STAR 7 Women 
Emma Penner Williams Lake SC STAR 7 Women 
Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC STAR 7 Women 
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 7 Women 
Sophie Stevens Fort St John STAR 7 Women 
Ella Wedel Northern BC Centre for Skating STAR 7 Women 
Reagan West Williams Lake SC STAR 7 Women 
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W
Mitchell Dunn Quesnel FSC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W
Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W
Camryn Monsen Terrace SC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W
Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W
Reagan West Williams Lake SC STAR 7/8 Elements M&W

Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC STAR 8 Women 
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 8 Women 
Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC STAR 8 Women 
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC STAR 8 Women 
Emma Stevens Fort St John STAR 8 Women 
Halle Classen Terrace SC STAR 8/9 Solo Dance M&W
Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC STAR 8/9 Solo Dance M&W
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC STAR 8/9 Solo Dance M&W
Camryn Monsen Terrace SC STAR 8/9 Solo Dance M&W

Madison Gerwien Mile Zero FSC STAR 9 Women 
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC STAR 9 Women 
Jessie Grant Other (specify below) STAR 9 Women 
Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC STAR 9 Women 
Kiara Lenart Mile Zero FSC STAR 9 Women 
Emma Stevens Fort St John STAR 9 Women 
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC STAR 9/10 Elements M&W
Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC STAR 9/10 Elements M&W


